
 

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING
AS AT JUNE 30, 2025

No. of
Shareholding From To

Total 
Shares Held

Shareholding

 655 
 777 
 520 

 1,122 
 393 
 145 

 98 
 51 
 42 
 28 
 31 
 16 
 17 
 14 
 11 

 9 
 7 
 9 
 1 
 7 
 7 
 3 

 19 
 1 
 3 
 5 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 5 
 3 
 1 
 2 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 3 
 2 
 1 
 1 
 2 
 1 
 3 
 1 
 1 
 2 
 1 
 1 

 1 
 101 
 501 

 1,001 
 5,001 

 10,001 
 15,001 
 20,001 
 25,001 
 30,001 
 35,001 
 40,001 
 45,001 
 50,001 
 55,001 
 60,001 
 65,001 
 70,001 
 75,001 
 80,001 
 85,001 
 90,001 
 95,001 

 100,001 
 105,001 
 110,001 
 115,001 
 130,001 
 135,001 
 140,001 
 145,001 
 150,001 
 155,001 
 165,001 
 170,001 
 180,001 
 185,001 
 195,001 
 200,001 
 205,001 
 210,001 
 220,001 
 230,001 
 245,001 
 265,001 
 275,001 
 295,001 
 300,001 
 330,001 

 100 
 500 

 1,000 
 5,000 

 10,000 
 15,000 
 20,000 
 25,000 
 30,000 
 35,000 
 40,000 
 45,000 
 50,000 
 55,000 
 60,000 
 65,000 
 70,000 
 75,000 
 80,000 
 85,000 
 90,000 
 95,000 

 100,000 
 105,000 
 110,000 
 115,000 
 120,000 
 135,000 
 140,000 
 145,000 
 150,000 
 155,000 
 160,000 
 170,000 
 175,000 
 185,000 
 190,000 
 200,000 
 205,000 
 210,000 
 215,000 
 225,000 
 235,000 
 250,000 
 270,000 
 280,000 
 300,000 
 305,000 
 335,000 

 22,708 
 270,446 
 458,899 

 3,119,938 
 3,123,376 
 1,825,064 
 1,794,355 
 1,193,325 
 1,182,354 

 911,550 
 1,194,981 

 705,778 
 826,869 
 732,609 
 638,456 
 564,363 
 479,917 
 655,082 

 76,100 
 579,708 
 619,927 
 277,315 

 1,884,829 
 104,990 
 323,091 
 561,529 
 117,000 
 133,262 
 136,000 
 144,015 
 742,062 
 454,637 
 160,000 
 335,164 
 173,458 
 184,317 
 188,000 
 600,000 
 407,748 
 205,500 
 214,000 
 450,000 
 231,500 
 750,000 
 267,755 
 279,500 
 600,000 
 301,800 
 333,000 
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No. of
Shareholding From To

Total 
Shares Held

Shareholding

4,056             169,458,614 

Categories of Shareholders Shares Held Percentage

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING
AS AT JUNE 30, 2025

 1 
 1 
 1 
 2 
 2 
 1 
 1 
 2 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 

 335,001 
 375,001 
 405,001 
 445,001 
 450,001 
 455,001 
 465,001 
 495,001 
 550,001 
 625,001 
 650,001 
 655,001 
 665,001 

 1,155,001 
 1,175,001 
 1,495,001 
 3,385,001 
 5,695,001 
 5,795,001 
 6,255,001 
 6,595,001 
 7,900,001 

 20,855,001 
 23,480,001 
 46,100,001 

 340,000 
 380,000 
 410,000 
 450,000 
 455,000 
 460,000 
 470,000 
 500,000 
 555,000 
 630,000 
 655,000 
 660,000 
 670,000 

 1,160,000 
 1,180,000 
 1,500,000 
 3,390,000 
 5,700,000 
 5,800,000 
 6,260,000 
 6,600,000 
 7,905,000 

 20,860,000 
 23,485,000 
 46,105,000 

 337,000 
 379,714 
 409,750 
 900,000 
 900,196 
 458,098 
 466,631 

 1,000,000 
 550,098 
 626,549 
 651,757 
 659,170 
 665,600 

 1,156,000 
 1,175,895 
 1,500,000 
 3,389,171 
 5,700,000 
 5,800,000 
 6,256,933 
 6,599,000 
 7,902,999 

 20,856,445 
 23,481,252 
 46,100,079 

58,563,950  34.5594                  

46,566,710  27.4797                  

651,757       0.3846                    

6,611,907    3.9018                    

30,000        0.0177                    

49,000        0.0289                    

90,437,776  53.3687                  

50,318,181  29.6935                  
536,350       0.3165                    

626,736       0.3698                    
24,282        0.0143                    

577,502       0.3408                    
1,502,688    0.8868                    

Directors, Chief Executive Ofcer,
         and their spouse and minor childern

Associated Companies,
         undertakings and related
         parties. (Parent Company)

NIT and ICP

Banks Development
         Financial Institutions, Non
         Banking Financial Institutions.

Insurance Companies

Modarabas and Mutual
      Funds

Shareholders holding 10%
         or more

General Public
a. Local
b. Foreign

Others (to be specied)
- Investment Companies
- Pension Funds
- Others Companies
- Joint Stock Companies
- Foreign Companies 3,399,551    2.0061                    
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No. of
Shareholding From To

Total 
Shares Held

Shareholding

4,056             169,458,614 

Categories of Shareholders Shares Held Percentage

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING
AS AT JUNE 30, 2025

 1 
 1 
 1 
 2 
 2 
 1 
 1 
 2 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 

 335,001 
 375,001 
 405,001 
 445,001 
 450,001 
 455,001 
 465,001 
 495,001 
 550,001 
 625,001 
 650,001 
 655,001 
 665,001 

 1,155,001 
 1,175,001 
 1,495,001 
 3,385,001 
 5,695,001 
 5,795,001 
 6,255,001 
 6,595,001 
 7,900,001 

 20,855,001 
 23,480,001 
 46,100,001 

 340,000 
 380,000 
 410,000 
 450,000 
 455,000 
 460,000 
 470,000 
 500,000 
 555,000 
 630,000 
 655,000 
 660,000 
 670,000 

 1,160,000 
 1,180,000 
 1,500,000 
 3,390,000 
 5,700,000 
 5,800,000 
 6,260,000 
 6,600,000 
 7,905,000 

 20,860,000 
 23,485,000 
 46,105,000 

 337,000 
 379,714 
 409,750 
 900,000 
 900,196 
 458,098 
 466,631 

 1,000,000 
 550,098 
 626,549 
 651,757 
 659,170 
 665,600 

 1,156,000 
 1,175,895 
 1,500,000 
 3,389,171 
 5,700,000 
 5,800,000 
 6,256,933 
 6,599,000 
 7,902,999 

 20,856,445 
 23,481,252 
 46,100,079 

58,563,950  34.5594                  

46,566,710  27.4797                  

651,757       0.3846                    

6,611,907    3.9018                    

30,000        0.0177                    

49,000        0.0289                    

90,437,776  53.3687                  

50,318,181  29.6935                  
536,350       0.3165                    

626,736       0.3698                    
24,282        0.0143                    

577,502       0.3408                    
1,502,688    0.8868                    

Directors, Chief Executive Ofcer,
         and their spouse and minor childern

Associated Companies,
         undertakings and related
         parties. (Parent Company)

NIT and ICP

Banks Development
         Financial Institutions, Non
         Banking Financial Institutions.

Insurance Companies

Modarabas and Mutual
      Funds

Shareholders holding 10%
         or more

General Public
a. Local
b. Foreign

Others (to be specied)
- Investment Companies
- Pension Funds
- Others Companies
- Joint Stock Companies
- Foreign Companies 3,399,551    2.0061                    
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PROXY FORM
Ledger Folio/CDC A/C No. Shares Held

I/We  _______________________________________________________________________________________ 

of  __________________________________  being     member(s)   of   Kohinoor    Energy    Limited       

hereby appoint_______________________________________________________________________________  

of _________________________________  or failing him   _____________________________________________ 

of __________________________________  as my/our Proxy in my/our absence to attend and vote for me/us 

ndand on my/our behalf at the 32  Annual General Meeting of the Company to be held on October 27, 2025 

(Monday) at 11:00 am at Islamabad Club, Main Murree Road, Islamabad. and/or at any adjournment thereof.

As witness my/our hand(s) this _____________________________  day of  _________________________ 2025

signed by ____________________________________________________________________________________

in the presence of  _____________________________________________________________________________

Signed by the Said

Witness:

Name

CNIC No.

Address

Witness:

Name

CNIC No.

Address

Revenue
Stamps
Rs. 5/-

Notes:

A member entitled to attend and vote at this meeting may appoint a proxy. Proxies, in order to be effective, 
must be received at Head Ofce/Shares Department of the Company situated at plant site Near Tablighi 
Ijtima, Raiwind Bypass, Lahore not less than forty-eight hours before the time for holding the meeting and 
must be duly stamped, signed and witnessed.

For CDC Account Holders/Corporate Entities

In addition to the above, the following requirements be met:

(i) Attested copies of CNIC or the passport of the benecial owners and the proxy shall be provided with 
the proxy form.

(ii) In case of a corporate entity, the Board of Directors resolution/power of attorney with specimen 
signature shall be submitted (unless it has been provided earlier) along with proxy form to the 
Company. 

(iii) The proxy shall produce his original CNIC or original passport at the time of attending the meeting.

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDING REQUIRED UNDER
CODE OF CORPORATE GOVERNANCE (CCG)
AS AT JUNE 30, 2025

Sr. No. Name No. of 
Shares Held

Percentage

     S. No. Name Holding % AGE

   
   
   

All trades in the shares of the listed company, carried out by its Directors, CEO, CFO, Company 
Secretary and their spouses and minor children:

S. No. NAME SALE PURCHASE

1
2

Mutual Funds (Name Wise Detail) -                   -                

Directors, CEO and their Spouse and Minor Children (Name Wise):
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

                 
Executives:

          
Public Sector Companies & Corporations: -

                   

-

               Banks, Development Finance Institutions, Non Banking Finance 6,715,189 3.9627
Companies, Insurance Companies, Takaful, Modarabas and Pension Funds:

Shareholders holding ve percent or more voting interest in the listed company (Name Wise)

1
2
3

Associated Companies, Undertakings and Related Parties (Name Wise):

MRS. AMBER HAROON SAIGOL W/O M. AZAM SAIGOL (CDC) 46,100,079 27.2043
MR. M. AZAM SAIGOL (CDC) 466,631 0.2754

MR. M. NASEEM SAIGOL (CDC) 23,481,252

   

13.8566
MRS. SEHYR SAIGOL W/O MR. M. NASEEM SAIGOL (CDC) 7,902,999

     

4.6637
MR. FAISAL RIAZ 500

              

0.0003
MR. MUHAMMAD MURAD SAIGOL (CDC) 20,856,445

   

12.3077
MR. MUHAMMAD ZEID YOUSUF SAIGOL (CDC) 6,258,433

     

3.6932
MRS. SADAF KASHIF 500

             

0.0003
MR. MUHAMMAD OMER FAROOQ (CDC) 63,321

        

0.0374
SYED MANZAR HASSAN (CDC) 500 0.0003

75 0.0000

MRS. AMBER HAROON SAIGOL W/O M. AZAM SAIGOL 46,100,079 27.2043
MR. M. NASEEM SAIGOL (CDC) 23,481,252 13.8566
MR. MUHAMMAD MURAD SAIGOL (CDC) 20,856,445 12.3077
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